: V@WQT

¥ N-te Sheet : e w

Subject File ‘

52/ AAJVS/ 2010

‘Para -
No.

-40-

\& Details of revised estimates:-

SN Name of work Amount Expenditure
deposited by | incurred by
AAJVS APWD

1 | Construction of 6 Type III 6565405.00 14693983.00
quarter, 01 Type II qtrs
and rooms for Police

Personnel

2 Construction of 6251100.00 9959657.00
community & CC foot
path for 750meters

3 | Construction of 11 Type 9146977.00 |  24923693.00
|III  quarts for Great
Andamanese

Total 2,19,63,482.00 | 4,95,77,333.00

File is submitted for consideration of the request of
\‘; APWD. The Chief Secretary, A&N Administration is the

competent authority to approve the above proposal.

\%’O Submitted for approval please.

%i‘)\\\ ES%(A}VS

f&m‘o{'%ugﬁim%ﬂ% jo be

; b.—' /ﬁ-’&ﬁ‘r"‘"‘é’
s Jy apadl  GFreEAumies b W w-fe??("“’&

BE
;,"’%7671 i e

s




